
DESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO. P R O D U C T

MERCEDES2 3 0099395 320 0778

CHASIS CONSOLE

MERCEDES
AXOR

2 3 0100375 325 0709

CONSOLE BRACKET

MERCEDES
30X31

2 3 0101624 325 0209

CONSOLE BRACKET

MERCEDES
AXOR

2 3 0102

SPRING SADDLE

MERCEDES
30X31

2 3 0103624 325 0310

CARRIER

SPRING SADLEE & PARTS

293

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES
28X40

2 3 0104 383 325 0112

SPRING SADDLE

MERCEDES
30X31

2 3 0105 624 325 0112

SPRING SADDLE

MERCEDES
AXOR

2 3 0106 941 322 1601

FRONT BRACKET
LEFT

MERCEDES
AXOR

2 3 0107 375 320 0670

FRONT BRACKET
RIGHT

MERCEDES 2 3 0108 655 322 0601

SPRING BRACKET
DRY

294

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MERCEDES2 3 0108620 322 0501

SPRING BRACKET
OIL TYPE

MERCEDES2 3 0109

SPRING BRACKET
FRONT

941 322 0203 MERCEDES2 3 0110

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

625 325 0219 MERCEDES2 3 0111

SPRING SEAT
RIGHT

625 325 0219 MERCEDES2 3 0112

SPRING SEAT
LEFT

295

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES 2 3 0113 387 25 0001

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

MERCEDES 2 3 0114

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

MERCEDES 2 3 0115 620 322 0103

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

MERCEDES 2 3 0116 375 325 0201

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

MERCEDES 2 3 0117 652 322 0103

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

296

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MERCEDES2 3 0118620 322 0501

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

621 325 0003
621 325 0004

MERCEDES2 3 0119

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

335 325 0603 MERCEDES2 3 0120

SPRING BRACKET
REAR

MERCEDES2 3 0121

METAL CRADLE

375 325 0509 MERCEDES2 3 0122

SPRING BRACKET

297

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES 2 3 0123 625 323 0739
625 323 0740

SHOCK ABSORBER
PLATE

MERCEDES 2 3 0124 625 326 0063
625 326 0163

BEARIG BRACKET

MERCEDES 2 3 0125 658 323 0020

H-SPRING SHACKLE

MERCEDES 2 3 0126 620 322 0020

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

MERCEDES 2 3 0127

BOOGE HANDLE

298

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MERCEDES2 3 0128

SPRING CLAMPING
PLATE

343 351 0126 MERCEDES2 3 0129

SPRING CLAMPING
PLATE

624 351 0026 MERCEDES2 3 0130

SPRING CLAMPING
PLATE

620 351 0026 MERCEDES2 3 0131

SPRING CLAMPING
PLATE

355 325 0731 MERCEDES2 3 0132

AXLE BOTTOM PLATE

299

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES 2 3 0133 352 325 0417

SPRING BRACKET

MERCEDES 2 3 0134

CABIN BRACKET

MERCEDES 2 3 0135

REAR SUSPENSION
ARM PLATE

MERCEDES 2 3 0136

FRONT SUSPENSION
ARM PLATE

MERCEDES 2 3 0137

FRONT TOP PLATE

300

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN1 3 012081.41301-5109

CONSOLE BRACKET

81.41301-5106 MAN1 3 0121

CONSOLE BRACKET

81.41301-6052 MAN1 3 0122

CONSOLE BRACKET

81.41350-0009 MAN1 3 0123

SPRING SADDLE
REAR

81.41350-0014 MAN1 3 0124

SPRING SADDLE
REAR

301

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN 1 3 0125 81.35401-0059

CONSOLE BRACKET
PIN

MAN 1 3 0126 81.35401-0089

NSOLE BRACKET
PIN

MAN 1 3 0127

SPRING SEAT

MAN 1 3 0128 81.41320-0089

SPRING SEAT

MAN 1 3 0129

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING (R)

302

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN1 3 013081.41301-0234

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING (L)

81.41301-0233 MAN1 3 0131

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING (R)

81.41301-0272 MAN1 3 0132

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING (L)

81.41301-0271 MAN1 3 0133

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET

81.41301-0220 MAN1 3 0134

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET

303

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN 1 3 0135 81.41301-0253

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET

MAN 1 3 0136 81.41301-0502

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

MAN 1 3 0137 81.41307-0035

REAR SPRING
BRACKET

MAN 1 3 0138

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

MAN 1 3 0139

BOOGE HANDLE

304

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN1 3 014081.43240-0099

BOOGE HANDLE

81.41405-0011 MAN1 3 0143

CONSOLE BRACKET
PAD

81.41301-0501 MAN1 3 0144

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

MAN1 3 0141

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

81.41303-0073

MAN1 3 0142

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

81.41303-6028
81.41303-0072

305

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN 1 3 0145

FRONT TOP PLATE

MAN 1 3 0146

FRONT TOP PLATE

MAN 1 3 0147

REAR TOP PLATE

MAN 1 3 0148

REAR TOP PLATE

MAN 1 3 0149

SPRING BRACKET

306

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

VOLVO3 3 00121 539 470

REAR SPRING
SADDLE

161 1534 VOLVO3 3 0014

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING (R)

161 3279 VOLVO
F12

3 3 0015

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET

161 9857 VOLVO
F12

3 3 0016

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET

816 2242 VOLVO3 3 0013

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING (L)

307

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

VOLVO 3 3 0017 160 5815

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

VOLVO 3 3 0018 153 0744

REAR BRACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

VOLVO 3 3 0019

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET (L)

VOLVO 3 3 0020

FRONT SPRING
BRACKET (R)

VOLVO 3 3 0021

FRONT BRACKET

308

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

VOLVO3 3 0022162 4481

FRONT BRACKET

161 9860 VOLVO3 3 0023

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

158 6442 VOLVO3 3 0024

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

158 2780 VOLVO3 3 0025

REAR BLACKET
FOR FRONT SPRING

VOLVO3 3 0026

FRONT HELPER CAP

309

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

SCANIA 6 3 0020 134 3443

AXLE SADDLE

SCANIA 6 3 0021 138 8743

REAR SPRING
SADDLE

SCANIA 6 3 0022 202 335
137 7728

REAR SPRING
BRACKET

SCANIA 6 3 0024 127 759

SPRING BRACKET
2 HOLES

SCANIA 6 3 0023

REAR SPRING
BRACKET

283642

310

®



SCANIA6 3 0026

SPRING BRACKET
1 HOLE

SCANIA6 3 0027

BOOGE HANDLE

112 8826 SCANIA6 3 0028

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

SCANIA6 3 0029

FRONT SPRING
SHACKLE

137 7739
110 3026

PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

SCANIA6 3 0025

SPRING BRACKET
4 HOLES

 275460

311

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

IVECO 9 3 0020 4102 5220

CONSOLE BRACKET

IVECO 9 3 0021 9216 8778

REAR SPRING
SADDLE

IVECO 9 3 0023

REAR TOP PLATE

IVECO 9 3 0024 420 65450

SPRING SEAT

IVECO 9 3 0022 613 8565

REAR SPRING
SADDLE

312

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

TRAILOR15 3 0040

Z SPRING BRACKET

TRAILOR15 3 0041

Z SPRING BRACKET

TRAILOR15 3 0042

EQUALISER HANGER

TRAILOR15 3 0043

FRONT HANGER

TRAILOR15 3 0044

REAR HANGER

313

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

TRAILOR 15 3 0045

SIDE LOCK

TRAILOR 15 3 0046

AXLE SPRING
SEAT

TRAILOR 15 3 0047

AXLE BOTTOM PLATE

TRAILOR 15 3 0048

SPRING SEAT

TRAILOR 15 3 0049

TOP PLATE

314

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

TRAILOR15 3 0050

KING PIN 3.5�

TRAILOR15 3 0051

KING PIN 2�

TRAILOR15 3 0052

ADJUSTABLE
TORGUE ARM (LONG)

TRAILOR15 3 0053

ADJUSTABLE
TORGUE ARM (SHORT)

22X130 mm
22X150 mm
22X170 mm
22X190 mm
22X210 mm

TRAILOR15 3 0054
15 3 0055
15 3 0056
15 3 0057
15 3 0058

BOOGE ARM
SPRING PIN

315

®



DESCRIPTIONERQO NO. OEM NO.P O S .
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1 3 0150
1 3 0151
1 3 0152
1 3 0153
1 3 0154
1 3 0155
1 3 0156
1 3 0157
1 3 0158
1 3 0159
1 3 0160
1 3 0161
1 3 0162
1 3 0163
1 3 0164
1 3 0165
1 3 0166
1 3 0167
1 3 0168
1 3 0169
1 3 0170
1 3 0171
1 3 0172
1 3 0173
1 3 0174
1 3 0175
1 3 0176
1 3 0177
1 3 0178

WVA 17285
WVA 19487
WVA 19495
WVA 19486
WVA 19094
WVA 19166/67
WVA 19283/84
WVA 19032
WVA 19557/19606
WVA 19934
WVA 19935

WVA 19263
WVA 19343
WVA 19342

WVA 19574

WVA 19890/91
WVA 19900/901
WVA 19150/51
WVA 19256/260
WVA 19487
WVA 19486
WVA 19849/50
WVA 19847/48
WVA 19579/80
WVA 19581/82

MAN 590 REAR
MAN/MERCEDES TRUCK REAR
MAN/MERCEDES TRUCK REAR
MAN/MERCEDES TRUCK FRONT
BPW/TRAILOR DIFFERENTIAL
DAF/BPW/TRAILOR/SETRA
SAF/BPW/TRAILOR
BPW/TRAILOR
FRUEHAUF/TRAILOR
RENAULT 310/370 FRONT
RENAULT 310/370 REAR
IVECO 380 EUROTRACKER 380E/37 FRONT
IVECO 380 EUROTRACKER 380E/37 REAR
IVECO 440 EUROTECH REAR
IVECO 440 EUROTECH FRONT
JUMBO TRAILOR 19 cm
JUMBO TRAILOR 20 cm
JUMBO TRAILOR 4 HOLE
JUMBO TRAILOR 3 HOLE
DAF 95 REAR
DAF 95 FRONT
DAF TRUCK FRONT
DAF TRUCK REAR
MAN/MERCEDES BUS REAR
MAN/MERCEDES BUS FRONT
NEOPLAN OLD MODEL FRONT
NEOPLAN OLD MODEL REAR
MERCEDES O303/MITSUBISHI FRONT
MERCEDES O303/MITSUBISHI ARKA

BRAKE PADS & LINNINGS / 

316

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.SIZE

MERCEDES ACTROS
IVECO EUROTECH
IVECO EUROSTAR

2 3 0140LENGHT :247mm
WIDHT :109mm
THICKNESS :30mm

BRAKE DISC PAD

LENGHT :248mm
WIDHT :118.5mm
THICKNESS : 27.5mm

MERCEDES 403
MAN S2000
RENAULT MAGNUM

2 3 0141

BRAKE DISC PAD

LENGHT :178mm
WIDHT :112.5mm
THICKNESS :20mm

SETRA
BUS

7 3 0020

BRAKE DISC PAD

LENGHT :256mm
WIDHT :114mm
THICKNESS :19.5mm

SETRA
OLD MODEL

7 3 0021

BRAKE DISC PAD

LENGHT :139.5mm
WIDHT :121mm
THICKNESS :32mm

DAF BUS
SETRA

7 3 0022

BRAKE DISC PAD

BRAKE DISC PADS

317

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES 2 3 0145 393 420 2519
393 420 0719
393 420 0309
393 420 0219

BRAKE SHOE
410X160

MERCEDES 2 3 0146 620 420 0219
620 420 0019
389 420 0119

BRAKE SHOE
410X180

MERCEDES 2 3 0147 624 420 0219
624 420 0019
624 420 0519
624 420 0319
624 420 0119

BRAKE SHOE
410X220

MAN 1 3 0180 81.50201-6184

BRAKE SHOE
180 mm

MAN 1 3 0181 81.50201-6188

BRAKE SHOE
220 mm

BRAKE SHOES

318

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MERCEDES2 3 0150601 330 0019
601 586 5033

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
23X132 mm

KING PIN REPAIR KITS

MERCEDES2 3 0151

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
30X186 mm

670 330 0119

MERCEDES2 3 0152

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
23X132 mm

601 330 0319

MERCEDES2 3 0153

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
33X186 mm

675 330 1419

MERCEDES2 3 0154

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
26X136 mm

611 330 0419

319

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES 2 3 0155 675 330 1919

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
38X217 mm

MERCEDES 2 3 0156

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
38X217 mm

675 330 1819
360 330 0619
675 330 0419

MERCEDES 2 3 0157

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
27X154 mm

310 330 0019

MERCEDES 2 3 0158

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
30X186 mm

670 330 0219

MERCEDES 2 3 0159

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
38X217 mm

360 330 0619

320

®



355 330 0319
355 586 0033

MERCEDES2 3 0162

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
45X219 mm

PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

 MERCEDES2 3 0160

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
33X186 mm

675 330 1519

MERCEDES2 3 0161

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
36.65X211 mm

360 330 0719

MERCEDES2 3 0163

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
26X154 mm

310 330 0319

MERCEDES2 3 0164

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
26X136 mm

611 330 0319

321

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN 1 3 0182 81.44205-6010

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
49.5X50X223 mm

MAN 1 3 0183 81.44205-6016

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
34.5X35X174 mm

MAN 1 3 0184 81.44205-6024

KING PIN REPAIR KIT

VOLVO 3 3 0030 276029-6
276014

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
28X45X236.5 mm

VOLVO 3 3 0031 3090266

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
36X50X252 mm

322

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

VOLVO3 3 00323090267

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
38X48X237 mm

550257 SCANIA6 3 0030

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
40X50X223 mm

550733 SCANIA6 3 0031

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
36X44.5X215 mm

550722 SCANIA6 3 0032

KING PIN REPAIR KIT
45X55X243 mm

0681706 DAF6 3 0030

KING PIN REPAIR KIT

323

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

317 333 11 64

317 333 11 64

317 333 11 64/SA

373 240 02 17
302 240 1117

302 240 10 18
302 240 11 18

ERQO NO.

2 6 0150

2 6 0151

2 6 0152

2 6 0153

2 6 0154

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
0302/0303
0305/0317

RUBBER MOUNTING
55X83/87X40

1002

MERCEDES
0302/0303
0305/0317

RUBBER MOUNTING
55X83/90X40

1002.F

MERCEDES
0302/0303
0305/0317

RUBBER MOUNTING
55X83/90X40

1002.T

MERCEDES
0302
LP 1216,1317
LP 1319,1417

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

1003

MERCEDES
0302
LP 1216,1317
LP 1319,1417

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

RUBBER MOUNTINGS

324

®



P R O D U C TOEM NO.

302 324 02 08
302 320 03 17

302 321 02 06

302 322 00 44

322 237 04 30

ERQO NO.

2 6 0155

2 6 0156

2 6 0158

2 6 0159

2 6 0157

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
0302/0303

RUBBER MOUNTING
REAR BOLT M16X1.5

1015

MERCEDES
0302/0303

SPRING MOUNTING

1016

MERCEDES
0302/0303
0305/0317

RUBBER MOUNTING

MERCEDES
V6-V8

RUBBER MOUNTING

SPRING MOUNTING

MERCEDES
0302/0303

325

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

321 326 00 81

615 240 0317
381 240 12 17
381 240 1217
381 240 08 17
695 240 7017

301 240 29 17
383 240 10 17
300 240 00 17
301 240 34 17
397 240 15 17
300 240 20 17

301 240 30 17
397 240 04 17
397 240 06 17
397 240 07 17
300 240 02 17

383 240 03 17
383 240 17 17
383 240 09 17

ERQO NO.

2 6 0160

2 6 0161

2 6 0162

2 6 0163

2 6 0164

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
0302/0303
0305/0317

RUBBER MOUTING

MERCEDES
0309/0303

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

1037

MERCEDES
0303/2517
2622

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

1043

MERCEDES
3235K/3251K
3548K/4435K

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

1048

MERCEDES

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT 4 SCREW

1051

326

®



P R O D U C TERQO NO.

2 6 0165

2 6 0166

2 6 0167

2 6 0168

2 6 0169

OEM NO.

309 310 07 77

309 310 02 77

310 410 09 22

309 323 03 85

314 223 00 12

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
L,LKO 406 G,L,LF
LKO 408 G,DG

SPRING MOUNTING

3067

MERCEDES
L,LKO 406 G,L,LF
LKO 408 G,DG

RUBBER MOUNTING

MERCEDES
L 508 DGG,L 608
L 408 DG

DRIVE SHAFT
MOUNTING

MERCEDES
608 D BM 310
613 D BM 313

STABILIZER MOUNTING
30X51

MERCEDES
408 G,DG,L 508
0.309 D

ENGINE MOUNTING
M16X1.5

3080

327

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

314 223 01 12

310 242 01 13

309 320 01 77

901 241 24 13

901 241 25 13

ERQO NO.

2 6 0170

2 6 0171

2 6 0172

2 6 0173

2 6 0174

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
408 G,DG,L 508
0.309 D

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT M16X1.5

3081

MERCEDES
L 409 L 508
0.309 D

ENGINE MOUNTING
M16X1.5

3082

MERCEDES
0.309 D BM 309
811 D BM 670

SPRING MOUTING

3090

MERCEDES

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - SHORE 45

4020

MERCEDES
SHORE 55

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - SHORE 55

4021

328

®



P R O D U C TERQO NO.

2 6 0175

2 6 0176

2 6 0177

2 6 0178

2 6 0179

OEM NO.

000 241 05 43
000 241 01 13

343 241 00 13
000 241 11 13

617 240 03 18
387 240 02 18
645 240 01 18
645 240 00 18
645 240 02 18

645 240 04 18
387 240 04 18
645 240 05 18
645 240 03 18
617 240 05 18

645 240 07 18
645 240 06 18
645 240 08 18

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
1924-2624

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - M12X1.5X35

MERCEDES
1924-2624-2628

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - M12X1.5X35

MERCEDES
0403-2626-2632

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - M16X1.5 - M12X1.5

5209

MERCEDES
1933-1928-1936

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - M14X1.5 - M18X1,5

5209-1

MERCEDES

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - M14X1.5 - M18X1.5

5209-2

329

®


